Faktury

P... SumavEUR Dosla

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Objednavky

41 03.12.2016
79,9 08.12.2016
12,6 30.12.2016
82,3 31.12.2016

70,78 31.12.2016
175,61 31.12.2016
43,73 31.12.2016
300 31.12.2016
36,64 31.12.2016
40,42 31.12.2016
239,5 31.12.2016
500 31.12.2016
-62,57 31.12.2016
-72,19 31.12.2016

druh

mobilny telefon

vianoc¢nd vyzdoba

aktualizacia programov
poistenie FABIA KA 195 AE
valcovanie

valcovanie

poplatok za vedenie uctu-audit
prace - kult.spol.centrum-cert.
telefon

mobilny telefon

vyvoz odpadu

audit 2015

plyn

elektrickd energia

ICo: Dodavatel Sidlo

35697270 Orange Slovensko a.s. Bratislava

35739487 Nay Bratislava — mestska ¢ast Raca
46919805 Topset Solutions s.r.o. Stupava

31595545 Komunalna poistoviia a.s. Bratislava

38027278 Mestsky podnik sluZieb s.r.o. Krupina

38027278 Mestsky podnik sluzieb s.r.o. Krupina

31575951 Prima Banka Slovensko a.s. Zilina
4368225 Ing. Peter Lendvay, ARTEL - PROJEK1Sahy

35 763 469 Slovak telekom a.s. Bratislava
35697270 Orange Slovensko a.s. Bratislava
36043559 Zdruzenie HONT Dudince

30197996 Ing. Milena Korcova Ziar nad Hronom
35815256 Slovensky plyndrensky priemysel, a.: Bratislava
36403008 Stredoslovenska energetika, a.s. Zilina



